APPROVED SECURITIES LIST

PORTFOLIO LENDING — DOMESTIC SECURITIES.

BELL POTTER

Recent changes to the Approved Securities List

08 December 2025

Code
AQLT

IFM

CCJ.NYS
GGP
MAQ

WCMQ

WQG
KMB.NAS

LIN.NAS
JLG

GDG
ZYAU
VISM
VESG
CEH

L1G
OXY.NYS

NST

SFR
XRO
OPPT

PAXX
YAL

Security Name Ge;rai:\ig
Betashares Australian Quality ETF 75%
Infomedia Ltd FPO 0%
Cameco Corporation Common Stock 50%
Greatland Resources Limited FPO 55%
Macquarie Technology Group Limited 50%
FPO
WCM Quality Global Growth Fund 70%
ETF
WCM Global Growth Limited FPO 60%
Kimberly-Clark Corporation Common 60%
Stock
Linde PLC ordinary shares 60%
Johns Lyng Group Limited FPO 0%
Generation Development Group 40%
Limited FPO
Global X S&P/ASX 200 High Dividend 50%
ETF
Vanguard MSCI International Small 60%
Companies Index ETF
Vanguard Ethically Conscious 70%
International Shares Index ETF
Coast Entertainment Holdings Limited 0%
FPO
L1 Group Limited FPO 70%
Occidental Petroleum Corporation 60%
Common Stock
Northern Star Resources Ltd FPO 75%
Sandfire Resources Limited FPO 60%
Xero Limited FPO 75%
Magellan Global Opportunities Fund - Active 65%
ETF
Platinum Asia Fund Complex ETF 55%

Yancoal Australia Limited FPO

60%

Updated On Comment

26/11/2025
24/11/2025

17/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025

28/10/2025

28/10/2025
24/10/2025

14/10/2025
14/10/2025

13/10/2025
8/10/2025
8/10/2025
8/10/2025
8/10/2025
3/10/2025

29/09/2025

18/09/2025

18/09/2025
18/09/2025
15/09/2025

12/09/2025
21/08/2025

Added

Removed -
corporate action
Added

Added
Added

Added

Added
Added

Added

Removed -
corporate action
Added

Addded
Added
Added
Removed

Added - code
change from PTM
Added

Increased from 65%

Increased from 40%
Increased from 60%
Added - code
change from MHHT
Added

Added

BELL POTTER CAPITAL LIMITED

TELEPHONE: 1800 061 327
WWW.BELLPOTTER.COM.AU

ABN 54 085 797 735
AFSL 360457



