APPROVED SECURITIES LIST PORTFOLIO LENDING – DOMESTIC SECURITIES.

BÉLL POTTER

Recent changes to the Approved Securities List

Code	Security Name	Gearing	Updated On	Comment
AQLT	Betashares Australian Quality ETF	Ratio 75%	26/11/2025	
	·			
IFM	Infomedia Ltd FPO	0%	24/11/2025	Removed - corporate action
CCJ.NYS	Cameco Corporation Common Stock	50%	17/11/2025	
GGP	Greatland Resources Limited FPO	55%	3/11/2025	Added
MAQ	Macquarie Technology Group Limited FPO	50%	3/11/2025	Added
WCMQ	WCM Quality Global Growth Fund ETF	70%	28/10/2025	Added
WQG	WCM Global Growth Limited FPO	60%	28/10/2025	Added
KMB.NAS	Kimberly-Clark Corporation Common Stock	60%	24/10/2025	Added
LIN.NAS	Linde PLC ordinary shares	60%	14/10/2025	Added
JLG	Johns Lyng Group Limited FPO	0%	14/10/2025	Removed - corporate action
GDG	Generation Development Group Limited FPO	40%	13/10/2025	-
ZYAU	Global X S&P/ASX 200 High Dividend ETF	50%	8/10/2025	Addded
VISM	Vanguard MSCI International Small Companies Index ETF	60%	8/10/2025	Added
VESG	Vanguard Ethically Conscious International Shares Index ETF	70%	8/10/2025	Added
CEH	Coast Entertainment Holdings Limited FPO	0%	8/10/2025	Removed
L1G	L1 Group Limited FPO	70%	3/10/2025	Added - code change from PTM
OXY.NYS	Occidental Petroleum Corporation Common Stock	60%	29/09/2025	
NST	Northern Star Resources Ltd FPO	75%	18/09/2025	Increased from 65%
SFR XRO OPPT	Sandfire Resources Limited FPO Xero Limited FPO Magellan Global Opportunities Fund - Active	60% 75% e 65%	18/09/2025 18/09/2025 15/09/2025	Increased from 40% Increased from 60% Added - code
PAXX YAL	ETF Platinum Asia Fund Complex ETF Yancoal Australia Limited FPO	55% 60%	12/09/2025 21/08/2025	